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Breakfast 8am - 9am

Lunch      11:30 - 1:30pm

Reservations advised

Please call 642-4175 or 845-5084

THE WOMEN’S FACULTY CLUB


  JULY 2011 MENU
	Friday, July 1
	Broiled Fish of the Day
	Market Price

	
	
	

	Monday, July 4-

Friday, July 8

Monday, July 11
	DINING ROOM CLOSED-

Fourth of July Holiday

Cobb Salad
	$8.95

	
	composed salad with bacon, avocado, chicken breast, 

tomatoes and hardboiled eggs topping a bed of mixed greens

	

	Tuesday, July 12
	Catch of the Day – Chef’s Choice
	Market Price

	
	
	

	Wednesday, July 13
	Chicken Bastilla
Mary’s Free Range Chicken baked in filo pastry with eggs, almonds, raisins and saffron; served with couscous and vegetables
	$9.45

	
	
	

	Thursday, July 14
	In Honor of Bastille Day

Shrimp and Spinach Crepes
served with ratatouille and champagne
	$10.25

	
	
	

	Friday, July 15
	Broiled Fish of the Day
	Market Price

	
	
	              

	Monday, July 18
	Grilled Italian Sausage Sandwich
with roasted peppers and onions on 

toasted baguette; served with a cup of soup


	$8.95

	Tuesday, July 19


	Catch of the Day – Chef’s Choice
	Market Price

	Wednesday, July 20 
	Market Vegetable Salad

with lemon shrimp, feta cheese and kalamata olives  
	$9.25

	
	
	

	Thursday, July 21


	Grilled Lemon Herb Chicken 
Mary’s Free Range Chicken marinated and grilled; 

served with Greek Salad
	$9.45

	
	
	

	Friday, July 22
	Broiled Fish of the Day
	Market Price

	Monday, July 25
	Linguine with Peas and Prosciutto

served with green salad and garlic bread  

	$8.95

	Tuesday, July 26
	Catch of the Day – Chef’s Choice
	Market Price

	
	
	

	Wednesday, July 27
	Chicken Cacciatore
Mary’s Free Range Chicken in an Italian tomato sauce laden with mushrooms; served with rigatoni
	$9.45

	
	
	

	Thursday, July 28
	Thai Beef Curry 
served with jasmine rice
	$9.25

	
	
	

	Friday, July 29
	Broiled Fish of the Day
	Market Price

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	THE  INDICATES A LOW-FAT ENTRÉE
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	


